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Lot Title Lot Title

0151 Diamond Tip Hole Saws 0194 Cold Chisdl, Wedge, Box of Sandpaper, String

0152  Hole Saw Bits Line

0153 Hole Saw Bits 0195  Gardening Misc, Sprinklers, Hand Hoe

0154 Sawzall Blades and Multi Tool Blades 0196  Biscuits, Wood Glue, Stain, and More

0155 Air Tools 0197 Wd-40, Acetone, Oil Cans, Armorall

0156  Air Tools 0198  Corded Drill, Craftsman Box, Simpson Ac Dc
Voltmeter

0157 Air Tools

0199 Woodworking Tools, Chisels, Hose
0158  Assorted Clamps working !

0200 Chain, Hand Saws, Circular Saw Blades and

0159 Assorted Hand Tools Plastic Drop Cloth
0160  Assorted Hand Tools 0201  Flat Wrenches, Solder and Flux, Pipe Cutter
0161 100 Tape, Snapline, and Square 0202  Banding Wheel and Tools
0162  Screw Drivers 0203 FileTools
0163  Cats Paw and Cold Chisels 0204  Assorted Hammes and Hand Saws
0164  Wrenches 0205  Hoist and Bailing Wire
0165 Wire Twister, Hack Saw and Wire Brush 0206  Cutting Torch Tank and Cart
0166  Scrapers, Wire Brush, and Pex Tool 0207  12-Speed Drill Press
0181 Door Handle Sets, Mdlets 0208 Jack Stands and Chalks
0182 Black and Decker Workmate Work Bench, 0209 Clevis Shackle
Ratchet Strap

0210 Various Wrenches with Channel Locks
0211  Socket, Socket Organizer, Ratchets
0212  Wrenches with Organizer, Socket Set
0213  Caulking Tools

0214  (2) Heater Propane Attachments

0215 Bicycle Parts

0183  Submersible Utility Pump, Ratchet Strap
0184  (5+) Hammers

0185 Hardware

0186  Shovels, Post Hole Digger, Rake

0187  Shovels, Rake, Post Hole Digger

0188 Drilling Jg DoorknobsKit 0216  Turnbuckles, Plumbing Strap, Hardware
0189  Sears Scroller Saw ’ ’

. . . 0217 Box Cutters Markers Etc
0190 Makita Set Drill, Charger, Flashlight, Assorted _ _
Bits 0218  Putty Knives, Scrapers, Scissors, Assorted

Hand Tools
0191 Idea Abs Phone Circuit Tester

) 0219 Conduit Bender, Gear Hoist
0192  Industrial Heavy Duty Screw Gun Impact i i i
Driver and Cases 0220  First Aid Supplies

0193 Hand Planers 0221  Pastic Straps
0222  Air Tools, Chucks, Fittings
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Lot

0600
0603
0604
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0645
0646

Title

1990 Toyota Camry Art Car Mutant Vehicle

Flat File Cabinet

Flat File Cabinet

(4) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces
(8) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces
(4) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces
(2) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces
Styrofoam

AV and Lighting Equipment

Alcohol Still Homebrewing Equipment
Shower Pump, Loud Speakers, Lantern

Tools and Small Toolbox
Stage Lighting Equipment
Lighting (12v Electrical)
Stage Lighting Equipment
Led Lights

LED Lights

Lighting Console Jands Hog 600
PreSonus Studiolive Mixer
Mixers and Plug Lock

Tv Mounts

Deck and Concrete Restore
Apollo Portable Overhead Projector
Clip Lights

(4) Clip Lights

Clip Lights

Clip Lights

(5) Ratchet Straps

(5) Ratchet Straps

(5) Ratchet Straps

(5) Ratchet Straps

(5) Ratchet Straps

(5) Ratchet Straps

Clip Lights

Wood Chest

Chair

Chairs

Chest

Dresser

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting
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Lot

0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669

0670
0670A

0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0679A

0680
0680A
0681
0682
0701
0702

06/12/25 05:32:19

Title

Painting

Painting

Picture In Frame
Picture In Frame
Painting In Frame
Painting In Frame
Picture In Frame
Picture

Picture

Painting

Painting

Keyboard Stand
Keyboard Stand
Keyboard Stand
Keyboard Stand
Metal Art Piece
Folding Table

10" Car Subwoofers
Rachet Straps
Panasonic Dat Machine
Alesis 100w Refrence Amp
Fast Fold Dress Kit

Architectural Acoustics Programmable Audio
Multiprocessor

Outboard Audio Equipment

Vietnam EraMilitary Helicopter Stretcher
Coffin

Outboard Audio Equipment
Outboard Audio Equipment

RCC 300 Audio File Reference Amp
VHS and DVD Players

Community Monitor Wedges
Community Wedge Speakers

(4) Speaker Stands

Skb 9 Space Rack

Y amaha Powered Reference Speaker
(22) Aluminum Scaffold Cross Braces (Various
Sizes)

Sound Pack

(5) Table Legs

RCF Powered Speaker

Mackie Active Powered Speaker
Camp Tipsy Hoodie and More

2XL Blue Camp Tipsy Hoodie



Lot

0703
0704
0705
0706
0707

0708

0709
0710

0711
0712

0713
0714

0720
0721
0722
0723
0724

0725
0726
0727

0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0800

0801

0802

0803

Title

(3) Camp Tipsy XL T-Shirts

(4) Camp Tipsy Tee Shirts

(4) Camp Tipsy Tee Shirts, (1) Novelty Vomit
(4) Camp Tipsy Kids Shirts/Onesies

(4) Camp Tipsy Shirts/Onesies and Novelty
Vomit

Camp Tipsy American Apparel Blue Hoodie
and Novelty Vomit

Vintage Design Camp Tipsy Tee Shirts

Camp Tipsy T-Shirts and Onesie and Novelty
Vomit

(4) Camp Tipsy XS T-Shirts

XL Blue American Apparel Hoodie and
Novelty Vomit

Black Camp Tipsy Hoodie and Novelty Vomit

Camp Tipsy T-Shirt (Size Youth 4 ) and Onesie
Party (Sizes 6 Months and 18 Months)

(2) Camp Tipsy Paddles

(2) Camp Tipsy Paddles

Camp Tipsy Kayak Paddle (Handmade)

Camp Tipsy Paddle by the Late Rick Washburn

Camp Tipsy Paddle: Holes by the Late Rick
Washburn

Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle

Camp Tipsy Paddle by the Late Rick
Washburn (Needs Repair)

(2) Camp Tipsy Paddles
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle
Camp Tipsy Paddle

Signed Editioned Swoon Artwork Book Cover,
(2) Books, Bag Of Ritual Coffee

Book Package with Signed Editioned Swoon
Artwork and Bag of Ritual Coffee

Signed Editioned Swoon Artwork & (2) Books,
Bag of Ritual Coffee

Book Package Book of the Un, Book of thels,
Bag of Ritual Coffee, Swoon Artwork
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Lot
0804

0805

0806
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845

0846
0849

06/12/25 05:32:19

Title
Original Swoon Signed Editioned Artwork, Bag
Of Ritual Coffee, Books

Two Books, (1) Swoon Signed Numbered
Artwork, Bag Of Ritual Coffee,

Books

Case

Case

(3) Road Cases

(2) Community X1t43 Two Way LoudSpeakers
(2) Y amaha Speakers

(2) Peavey Speakers
Cyberlight with Box Case
Cyberlight

Cyberlight with Case
Cyberlight with Case
Cyber Light with Case
Cyber Light with Case
Cyberlight with Case
Cyber Light with Case
Cyber Light with Case
Cyber Light with Case
Cyber Light with Case
Broken Power Amps

(9) Speaker Boxes
Chatsworth Rack

CBI Performer Series Amp Rack

Amp Rack 83 Inches Tall By 22 Inches Wide
By 30 Inches Deep

Birthday Party at the Art Park!
Long Weekend on a Boat
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Friday, November 17th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Saturday, November 18th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Sunday, November 19th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Monday, November 20th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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