

## www.WestAuction.com

## Part 2 of 2: Online Action from the San Francisco Institute of Possibility Nonprofit Organization in Isleton, CA

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Nov 9 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 16 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0151	Diamond Tip Hole Saws	0194	Cold Chisel, Wedge, Box of Sandpaper, String
0152	Hole Saw Bits	0171	Line
0153	Hole Saw Bits	0195	Gardening Misc, Sprinklers, Hand Hoe
0154	Sawzall Blades and Multi Tool Blades	0196	Biscuits, Wood Glue, Stain, and More
0155	Air Tools	0197	Wd-40, Acetone, Oil Cans, Armorall
0156	Air Tools	0198	Corded Drill, Craftsman Box, Simpson Ac Dc
0157	Air Tools		Voltmeter
0158	Assorted Clamps	0199	Woodworking Tools, Chisels, Hose
0159	Assorted Clamps Assorted Hand Tools	0200	Chain, Hand Saws, Circular Saw Blades and
0160	Assorted Hand Tools		Plastic Drop Cloth
0161	100' Tape, Snapline, and Square	0201	Flat Wrenches, Solder and Flux, Pipe Cutter
0162	Screw Drivers	0202	Banding Wheel and Tools
0163	Cats Paw and Cold Chisels	0203	File Tools
0164	Wrenches	0204	Assorted Hammes and Hand Saws
0165		0205	Hoist and Bailing Wire
	Wire Twister, Hack Saw and Wire Brush	0206	Cutting Torch Tank and Cart
0166	Scrapers, Wire Brush, and Pex Tool	0207	12-Speed Drill Press
0181	Door Handle Sets, Mallets	0208	Jack Stands and Chalks
0182	Black and Decker Workmate Work Bench, Ratchet Strap	0209	Clevis Shackle
0183	Submersible Utility Pump, Ratchet Strap	0210	Various Wrenches with Channel Locks
0184	(5+) Hammers	0211	Socket, Socket Organizer, Ratchets
0185	Hardware	0212	Wrenches with Organizer, Socket Set
0186	Shovels, Post Hole Digger, Rake	0213	Caulking Tools
0187	Shovels, Rake, Post Hole Digger	0214	(2) Heater Propane Attachments
0188	Drilling Jig Doorknobs Kit	0215	Bicycle Parts
0189	Sears Scroller Saw	0216	Turnbuckles, Plumbing Strap, Hardware
0190	Makita Set Drill, Charger, Flashlight, Assorted	0217	Box Cutters Markers Etc
	Bits	0218	Putty Knives, Scrapers, Scissors, Assorted Hand Tools
0191	Ideal Abs Phone Circuit Tester	0219	Conduit Bender, Gear Hoist
0192	Industrial Heavy Duty Screw Gun Impact Driver and Cases	0220	First Aid Supplies
0193	Hand Planers	0221	Plastic Straps
		0222	Air Tools, Chucks, Fittings

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0600	1990 Toyota Camry Art Car Mutant Vehicle	0647	Painting
0603	Flat File Cabinet	0648	Painting
0604	Flat File Cabinet	0649	Picture In Frame
0606	(4) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces	0650	Picture In Frame
0607	(8) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces	0651	Painting In Frame
0608	(4) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces	0652	Painting In Frame
0609	(2) Sculpting Styrofoam Pieces	0653	Picture In Frame
0610	Styrofoam	0654	Picture
0611	AV and Lighting Equipment	0655	Picture
0612	Alcohol Still Homebrewing Equipment	0656	Painting
0613	Shower Pump, Loud Speakers, Lantern	0657	Painting
0614	Tools and Small Toolbox	0658	Keyboard Stand
0615	Stage Lighting Equipment	0659	Keyboard Stand
0616	Lighting (12v Electrical)	0660	Keyboard Stand
0617	Stage Lighting Equipment	0661	Keyboard Stand
0618	Led Lights	0662	Metal Art Piece
0619	LED Lights	0663	Folding Table
0620	Lighting Console Jands Hog 600	0664	10" Car Subwoofers
0621	PreSonus Studiolive Mixer	0665	Rachet Straps
0622	Mixers and Plug Lock	0666	Panasonic Dat Machine
0623	Tv Mounts	0667	Alesis 100w Refrence Amp
0624	Deck and Concrete Restore	0668	Fast Fold Dress Kit
0625	Apollo Portable Overhead Projector	0669	Architectural Acoustics Programmable Audio Multiprocessor
0626	Clip Lights	0670	Outboard Audio Equipment
0627	(4) Clip Lights		Vietnam Era Military Helicopter Stretcher
0628	Clip Lights	0070A	Coffin
0629	Clip Lights	0671	Outboard Audio Equipment
0630	(5) Ratchet Straps	0672	Outboard Audio Equipment
0631	(5) Ratchet Straps	0673	RCC 300 Audio File Reference Amp
0632	(5) Ratchet Straps	0674	VHS and DVD Players
0633	(5) Ratchet Straps	0675	Community Monitor Wedges
0634	(5) Ratchet Straps	0676	Community Wedge Speakers
0635	(5) Ratchet Straps	0677	(4) Speaker Stands
0636	Clip Lights	0678	Skb 9 Space Rack
0637	Wood Chest	0679	Yamaha Powered Reference Speaker
0638	Chair	0679A	(12) Aluminum Scaffold Cross Braces (Various
0639	Chairs		Sizes)
0640	Chest	0680	Sound Pack
0641 0642	Dresser	0680A	
	Painting	0681	RCF Powered Speaker
0643 0645	Painting Painting	0682	Mackie Active Powered Speaker
0646	Painting  Pointing	0701	Camp Tipsy Hoodie and More
V040	Painting	0702	2XL Blue Camp Tipsy Hoodie

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0703	(3) Camp Tipsy XL T-Shirts	0804	Original Swoon Signed Editioned Artwork, Bag
0704	(4) Camp Tipsy Tee Shirts		Of Ritual Coffee, Books
0705	(4) Camp Tipsy Tee Shirts, (1) Novelty Vomit	0805	Two Books, (1) Swoon Signed Numbered Artwork, Bag Of Ritual Coffee,
0706	(4) Camp Tipsy Kids Shirts/Onesies	0806	Books
0707	(4) Camp Tipsy Shirts/Onesies and Novelty Vomit	0824	Case
0708	Camp Tipsy American Apparel Blue Hoodie and Novelty Vomit	0825	Case
		0826	(3) Road Cases
0709	Vintage Design Camp Tipsy Tee Shirts	0827	(2) Community Xlt43 Two Way LoudSpeakers
0710	Camp Tipsy T-Shirts and Onesie and Novelty	0828	(2) Yamaha Speakers
	Vomit	0829	(2) Peavey Speakers
0711	(4) Camp Tipsy XS T-Shirts	0830	Cyberlight with Box Case
0712	XL Blue American Apparel Hoodie and Novelty Vomit	0831	Cyberlight
0713	Black Camp Tipsy Hoodie and Novelty Vomit	0832	Cyberlight with Case
0714	Camp Tipsy T-Shirt (Size Youth 4) and Onesie	0833	Cyberlight with Case
0/14	Party (Sizes 6 Months and 18 Months)	0834	Cyber Light with Case
0720	(2) Camp Tipsy Paddles	0835	Cyber Light with Case
0721	(2) Camp Tipsy Paddles	0836	Cyberlight with Case
0722	Camp Tipsy Kayak Paddle (Handmade)	0837	Cyber Light with Case
0723	Camp Tipsy Paddle by the Late Rick Washburn	0838	Cyber Light with Case
0724	Camp Tipsy Paddle: Holes by the Late Rick	0839	Cyber Light with Case
	Washburn	0840	Cyber Light with Case
0725	Camp Tipsy Paddle	0841	Broken Power Amps
0726	Camp Tipsy Paddle	0842	(9) Speaker Boxes
0727	Camp Tipsy Paddle by the Late Rick	0843	Chatsworth Rack
0728	Washburn (Needs Repair) (2) Comp Tingy Poddles	0844	CBI Performer Series Amp Rack
0728	(2) Camp Tipsy Paddles Camp Tipsy Paddle	0845	Amp Rack 83 Inches Tall By 22 Inches Wide By 30 Inches Deep
0730	Camp Tipsy Paddle	0846	Birthday Party at the Art Park!
0730	Camp Tipsy Paddle	0849	Long Weekend on a Boat
0731	Camp Tipsy Paddle	0042	Long Weekend on a Boat
0732	Camp Tipsy Paddle		
0734	Camp Tipsy Paddle		
0735	Camp Tipsy Paddle		
0736	Camp Tipsy Paddle		
0737	Camp Tipsy Paddle		
0800	Signed Editioned Swoon Artwork Book Cover, (2) Books, Bag Of Ritual Coffee		
0801	Book Package with Signed Editioned Swoon Artwork and Bag of Ritual Coffee		
0802	Signed Editioned Swoon Artwork & (2) Books, Bag of Ritual Coffee		
0803	Book Package Book of the Un, Book of the Is, Bag of Ritual Coffee, Swoon Artwork		

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Friday, November 17th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Saturday, November 18th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Sunday, November 19th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Monday, November 20th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="CLICK">CLICK</a>
<a href="HERE">HERE</a> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**